NORTHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Semester 1 (2018-19)
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE (Adjusted on 1/23)

*Just a reminder...Friday, January 18 is an A-day

**Monday, January 21 is Martin Luther King, Jr. Day--No School! Some extra time to study :)
Teacher furlough day.

Tuesday January 22

2A Final Exam 7:20 — 8:50 (90 minutes)
1B Class 8:56 — 9:59 (63 minutes)
2B Class 10:05 — 11:08 (63 minutes)
Lunch 11:08 — 12:08 (60 minutes)

*Like C-day Lunch;
with No Seminar Report Time

3B Class 12:08 — 1:11 (63 minutes)

4B Class 1:17 — 2:20 (63 minutes)

Wednesday Thursday January 23 24

1B Exam 7:20 - 8:51
2B Exam 9:01 - 10:32
Fhursday Friday January 24 25
3A Exam 7:20 - 8:51

3B Exam 9:01 —10:32
Friday Monday January 25 28
4A Exam 7:20 - 8:51

4B Exam 9:01 —10:32

Tuesday, January 29: A-Day (now the first day of the 2nd semester/3rd quarter)
Wednesday, January 30: B-Day

Thursday, January 31: A-Day

Friday, February 1: B-Day

*No C-day this week



